PABI - Delta Junction Ft Greely - Allen Aaf

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 1/19
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold
blast zone

Runway 10/ 28
length
bearing
width
surface
blast zone

Runway 7 / 25
length
bearing
width
surface
blast zone

Communication

Allen AAF ASOS
Allen AAF ATIS
Allen AAF ASOS
Allen AAF ATIS
Allen AAF ASOS
Allen AAF ATIS
Allen AAF ASOS
Allen AAF ATIS

Alaska

United States of America
PA

1291ft (393m)

GMT -9

63.99516, -145.72003
land

PABI

BIG

BIG

2736m (8976ft)

53°/233°

46m (150ft)

asphalt

302m (991ft) / 304m (997ft)
13m (43ft) / 9m (30ft)

1858m (6096ft)
107°/287°

46m (150ft)

asphalt

61m (200ft) / 62m (203ft)

1241m (4072ft)
91°/271°

27m (90ft)

asphalt

83m (272ft) / 86m (282ft)

135.650
132.075
135.650
132.075
135.650
132.075
135.650
132.075
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Allen AAF CTAF
Allen AAF CTAF
Allen AAF CTAF
Allen AAF CTAF
Allen AAF FORT GREELY GND
Allen AAF FORT GREELY GND
Allen AAF FORT GREELY GND
Allen AAF FORT GREELY GND
Allen AAF TWR
Allen AAF TWR
Allen AAF TWR
Allen AAF TWR

Approach frequencies

ILS-cat-I 10 111.1
3°GS 10 111.1

Nearby beacons

code identifier

BIG BIG DELTA VORTAC
DIN DELTA JUNCTION NDB

Disclaimer

122.900
122.900
122.900
122.900
118.225
118.225
118.225
118.225
125.325
125.325
125.325
125.325

18.00mi
18.00mi

dist
0.5
1.9

bearing frequency
16.6° 114.90
49.5° 347

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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